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AGENDA

= Key Benefits of Location
= Why Location Matters

= Short Demo

= Customer Experiences

= Open Q&A













Your Data + Location

Business Data

Lifestyle Data
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AAA Communications Inc.

Wireline — Selected Operating Statistics

Santa
larita

Unaudited

Connections (000)

FTTH TV Subscribers

FTTH Internet Subscribers
FTTH Digital Voice residence
FTTH Digital connections
HSI and other

Total Broadband connections
Primary residence switched &
Primary residence connectior
Total retail residence voice ¢t
Total voice connections

Net Add Detail (000)

FTTH TV Subscribers

FTTH Internet Subscribers
FTTH Digital Voice residence
FTTH Digital connections
HSI and other

Total Broadband connections
Primary residence switched &
Primary residence connectior
Total retail residence voice ct
Total voice connections

Other Operating Statistics

Capital expenditures ($M) .
Wireline employees (K) 118.7
FTTH Internet Open for Sale (K) 10,414
FTTH Internet penetration 28%
FTTH Video Open for Sale (K) 9,741
FTTH Video penetration 25%

1151
10,928
29%
10,352
25%

1101
11,630
28%
11,133
25%

108.0
11,968

29%
11,479

25%

103.4
12,258

30%
11,802

26%

97.5
12,525

31%
12,077

27%

12,574
13,616
26,001

182
197
145
524

(144)

52

(396)
251

(303)

(543)

$2,171
92.3

12,786
32%

12,388
28%

13,327
25,454

192
207
160
559

(109)

98

(398)
238

(289)

(547)

$ 1,465
92.0

12,962
33%

12,585
29%




Why Is Location So Compelling Now?

- Maps communicate

- Spatial analysis is powerful
- New technology is making location easier






Fleet Operations

Comprehensive, unified Spatial platform supports the Enterprise

» Fleet Management
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Philatielphia

Zoom To

Route ID

Operational Awareness — Fleet Tracking
P&D Route Planning

Dynamic Dispatching

In-Cab Navigation

Tasks 2% Q- —mB =0 & =

Driver: Max Belmont
Total Time: 19 Hours, 3 Minutes
Route Progress: 39%

United States of Arjerica

Driver Information Alerts (@) Available Loads

Follow Isolate Clear Selection
Name Origin Destination Route Length (mi)  Route Length (tim:
John Smith BURLINGTON, WY | WILLISTON, FL 2210 1 Day, 7 Hours, 3t *
Alice Webber RACINE, WI ELKHART, KS 1253 18 Hours, 22 Minu
Sarah Carter LOS ANGELES, CA | CHARLOTTE, NC 2432 1 Day, 10 Hours, :
Joan Thomas THREE FORKS, MT  EVANSVILLE, IN 23 Hours, 26 Minu
Pete Fuller BROOKLYN PARK, MM JOHNSON CITY, TN 15 Hours, 31 Minu
Chad Burns RIFLE, CO DONNA, TX 23 Hours, 29 Minu
Max Belmont HANNIBAL, MO SALT LAKE CITY, UT 1341 19 Hours, 3 Minute
Jimmy Boatman  BLAIR, NE EAST WILLIAMSON, NY 1091 15 Hours, 51 Minu
Debra Gideon EDISON, NJ BATESVILLE, AR 1216 17 Hours, 57 Minu

»



Value added Analytics

=3

- Risk Analysis
- Situational Awareness
- Mitigation
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Location as a Platform
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ArcGIS Online Pl Geo Services

Configuration portal

Feature Services Stream Service Display Service

live maps

— _corporate network

ArcGIS Platforp Pl System

Feature Services GeoEvent Processor Pl Coresight Pl Server Pl AF Server




PI/Esri Interoperability
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Gallery
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ArcGIS Marketplace
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Ship tracking




Port Monitoring
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Médulo de Planearnento P orudrio ' ( i/ @ ‘9 L=y =

Gestor Eventos

0

Gestor Planeamento

=
@
=
o

Tangue

AlS Desligado

Carga Perigosa

Carga Perigosa |AlS Desligado

Carga

AlS Desligado
1

Carga Ferigosa M1109

Nome do Nawio: W/ hALMO
249357000
N IMO: 9373242

Carga Perigosa | AIS Desligado MmMSI:

Auxiliar
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Real Time Berth View
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Common Operating Picture
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Large Volumes of Data

TheSmarterCity

> Transportdtion: Traiffic

A

|
|
'

L
iy s ”

-

main menu

Eye Witnesses

4th St and Blank Ave
211 Cadls: 16

Traffic Patterns
Highway 402/Exit 6
Delays: None

= O
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Data Everywhere

Smarter Decisions The City is Smart Mobile City

Source: IBM



Live Traffic in California

(.: http://tracker.esri.com/CATraffic/2user=tbills@esri.com - Windows Internet Explorer
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ITS and Traffic Control Systems
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Connected Vehicle

Customer Engagement o

Safety & Security
Convenience

. Wishing to deliver what’s useful to people,

convenient and fun to use.

The 30 years of Internavi encapsulates such thoughts.




Real Time Track and Asset Monitoring
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Electric Network Infrastructure
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Timetable Tracking: Finnish Railroads

&
Timetables from the Online Live train ma P
Shop
Timetables for each station ke  H 3like Up to st that your friends like.
Print timetables

Night and car-carrier train
timetables

Connections and

TrainBuses u a‘

With the Live train map you can track the movement of
The application is a beta version. Read the :
The mobile version of the service is being developed and will be launched at a later date.

Route Maps

Rail services status
Live train updates
Traffic bulletins
Live train map
RSS feeds
Track work

Exceptions in holiday
services

VR mobile services
Live train map

wWith the Live train map you can track the movement of trains
with your smart phone. The data is based on train G tracking.

Download the free of charge service for your iPhone and D ko
wWindows Phone 7 devices. ‘i’“’\,*" #borvoo

r
Qankt.Patarhiim

Jying without permission of Logica Finland Oy is prohibited.




Real Time Train and Work Crew Location

“Having a real time map-based view of our
network will allow us to increase the amount
of traffic we can schedule on a particular
section of track while simultaneously reducing
the possibility of human error. It's hard to put
a dollar value on increased safety, but there is
no question that just avoiding one single
serious accident would be a major benefit.”
Trevor Pollack, Radio Engineer at OnTrack



http://www.ontrack.govt.nz/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.ontrack.govt.nz/Pages/default.aspx

Q&A ...

Thankyou‘
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